
BEAR RIVER SPORTS CALENDAR 2020/21

SPORT START DATE FIRST CONTEST END DATE
Max # OF 

CONTACTS

Cross Country Monday, January 25, 2021 Saturday, January 30, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 14

Boys & Girls Golf Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Saturday, February 06, 2021 Saturday, May 22, 2021 24

Coed Tennis Monday, February 22, 2021 Saturday, February 27, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 24

Swim Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 14

Track & Field Monday, March 29, 2021 Saturday, April 03, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 14

Baseball When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Friday, May 28, 2021 28

Softball When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Friday, May 28, 2021 28

Boys & Girls Soccer When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Friday, May 28, 2021 28

Boys and Girls Volleyball When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Friday, May 28, 2021 28

Boys & Girls Water Polo When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Friday, May 28, 2021 28

Football When Cleared Ten (10) Days After Start Friday, April 16, 2021 10

Boys & Girls Basketball When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Monday, June 07, 2021 28

Boys & Girls Wrestling When Cleared Six (6) Days After Start Monday, June 07, 2021 28

Cheer When Cleared May Cheer Outdoors (FB) May Cheer Indoors (BB) (Multi Tiered)


